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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS

AHMADABAD,GUJARAT
14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-01) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL

448

174

488

89

204

490

58

38

73

39

75

323

20

Shooter Name

AMIT SINGROLE
(SHM0704200207)

RANVEERSINH
RAN]JITSINH
CHAVAN
(SHM3010200007)

VEDANT NITIN
WAGHMARE
(SHM0101200703)

RAMAN SHEKHAR
DUBEY
(SHM2210199903)

HARDIK EKNATH
MORE
(SHM3110199904)

PRUTHVI
NILESHBHAI
DALSANIYA
(SHM2809200003)

MRIDUL PANDEY
(SHM1708199701)

ANOOP ARUN
GUNJAL

VIKRAM SINGH
PARMAR
(SHM1406198702)

PAWAN GITEY
(SHM2510198502)

IMAD SHAH
(SHM0412198704)

YAQOOB SIDDIQUI
(SHM1204200101)

VIKRANT VIJAY
PAWAR
(SHM0604199503)

SIDDHRAJSINH P.
JADEJA
(SHM1606198702)

State

M.P.

MAH

MAH

M.P.

GUJ

GU)

M.P.

MAH

M.P.

M.P.

M.P.

M.P.

MAH

GU)

1

100

98

94

93

96

97

96

97

98

94

94

93

93

92

97

96

98

98

97

97

99

96

95

95

95

95

93

98

99

98

95

99

97

97

90

96

94

94

94

97

97

96

Series

4

100

97

99

97

96

96

95

95

95

98

97

96

97

97

99

98

96

97

96

94

98

96

96

94

98

95

97

96

99

97

98

96

96

96

98

96

97

99

96

97

96

94

Penalty

Total

594-0x

584-0x

580-0x

580-0x

578-0x

577-0x

576-0x

576-0x

575-0x

574-0x

574-0x

573-0x

573-0x

573-0x

1] C

Vi C

Ml C

Vil C

10 C

11 C

12 C

13 C

14 C
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15

16

17
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19
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21
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS

AHMADABAD,GUJARAT
14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-01) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL

29

500

507

14

381

34

69

423

689

66

419

Shooter Name

RADHESH
SHAILESH
PARDESHI
(SHM0105200701)

SAMRUDDHA DILIP
MORE

VANDIT
KIRITKUMAR
PUROCHIT
(SHM2904199801)

RAJWARDHAN
RAKESH
HAGAWANE
(SHM0710200401)

SAHIB UR REHMAN

HISAN UR REHMAN
(SHM2112200203)

PRATIK ARUN
DESHMUKH
(SHM1203198901)

ARIF AHMED
BUTLEL
(SHM2005199001)

ABDUL RAHEEM

SHIVPRATAP
VIRENDRASINH
NIMBALKAR
(SHM1405199003)

DINESH
(SHM1207199503)

SYED SHAHNAWAZ
ALl
(SHM0101198302)

ARYAVEER
SANGRAMSINH
CHAVAN
(SHM0208200603)

State

MAH

MAH

GUJ

MAH

M.P.

M.P.

MAH

GUJ

M.P.

MAH

BSF

M.P.

MAH

1

95

90

92

97

97

95

97

93

97

96

92

95

92

93

95

95

95

91

93

93

96

94

94

95

97

94

98

96

95

97

93

97

96

94

92

91

93

96

93

Series

4

95

96

98

96

95

94

94

95

95

97

97

93

96

96

98

95

91

95

94

94

94

94

95

97

92

94

95

95

95

94

97

95

94

95

95

94

93

93

96

Penalty

Total

572-0x

570-0x

570-0x

570-0x

568-0x

568-0x

568-0x

567-0x

567-0x

567-0x

567-0x

566-0x

565-0x

Rank Rem

15 C

16 C

17 C

18 C

19 C

20 C

21 C

22 C

23 C

24 C

25 C

26 C

27 C
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS

AHMADABAD,GUJARAT
14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-01) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL

42

715

41

697

368

214

35

104

287

181

414

366

88

Shooter Name

SHELDON DSOUZA
(SHM1809199503)

SYED NADIR
HUSSAIN
(SHM0306200309)

IMRAN KHAN
(SHM0202198704)

ADNAN RAUF

MANAS SURENDRA
DEOLEKAR
(SHM2909198102)

AAMIR KHAN
(SHM1604198901)

MOHD BILAL KHAN
(SHM0201200007)

TAUSSEF AYYUB
NEKI
(SHM1508198702)

APOORYV SINGH
SOLANKI
(SHM2811200102)

SAMEER D. PATIL
(SHM0910199301)

SHREENATH
MAHESH
YEERABATTINI
(SHM0605200502)

VRAJKUMAR
ATULKUMAR
PANCHAL
(SHM2309199702)

MOHD SAMEER
KHAN
(SHM0609198302)

HARSH ASHOKBHAI
KATKAD
(SHM1506199902)

State

MAH

M.P.

M.P.

M.P.

MAH

M.P.

M.P.

GUJ

M.P.

MAH

MAH

GU)

M.P.

GU)

1

93

93

95

95

94

96

93

96

90

95

93

94

95

86

93

92

95

93

94

93

96

94

94

90

93

95

88

91

96

94

93

89

94

92

93

92

95

96

96

93

90

98

Series

4

95

96

92

96

93

93

920

93

93

92

91

88

91

97

94

91

93

94

92

93

93

94

95

94

93

93

93

90

94

98

96

96

96

95

96

92

93

93

93

93

97

92

Penalty

Total

565-0x

564-0x

564-0x

563-0x

563-0x

562-0x

561-0x

561-0x

560-0x

560-0x

559-0x

556-0x

554-0x

554-0x

Rank Rem

28 C

29 C

30 C

31 C

32 C

33 C

34 C

35 C

36 C

37 C

38 C

39 C

40 C

41 C
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS

AHMADABAD,GUJARAT
14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-01) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL

407

406

417

201

396

671

545

309

314

Shooter Name

BALASAHEB NATHU
PARKHI
(SHM0511197801)

GABHRU
BHAGVANBHAI
RABARI
(SHM1108199802)

PRASHIL
PREMANAND
PRABHU
(SHM0703199001)

MUSTAFA KHOZEM
JAMNAGARWALA
(SHM2807198403)

AMAN ADAM
SHIKALGAR

GOHEL KISHOR
BHAGVAN]JIBHAI
(SHM2206200103)

DIPAK KESHAVRAO
KADAM
(SHM0405198002)

VIPUL SINGH
THAKUR
(SHM1512199303)

AJIT JOTIRAM
THORAT
(SHM0106197805)

JYOTIRADITYA
GOLANDE
(SHM2005200304)

ROHAN SHRIKANT
JOSHI

ROLAND MOSES
BRAGANZA
(SHM0211200106)

State

MAH

GU)

GOA

MAH

MAH

GUJ

MAH

M.P.

MAH

M.P.

MAH

MAH

1

93

89

86

94

92

89

94

92

91

89

88

88

90

89

92

94

85

88

92

92

90

86

93

92

92

92

93

93

87

90

94

90

92

88

91

92

Series

4

94

92

92

84

95

92

82

89

91

93

92

89

85

94

90

93

93

95

90

93

92

94

88

88

97

95

97

91

96

94

95

89

88

93

91

93

Penalty

Total

551-0x

551-0x

550-0x

549-0x

548-0x

548-0x

547-0x

545-0x

544-0x

543-0x

543-0x

542-0x

Rank Rem

42 C

43 C

44 C

45 C

46 C

47 C

48 C

49 C

50 C

51 C

52 C

53 C
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54

55

56
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58
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60
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS
AHMADABAD,GUJARAT

14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-01) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL

Comp

376

428

478

224

706

27

621

Shooter Name

JAGDISHCHANDRA
SURENDRAKUMAR
KINALEKAR

(SHM2709197402)

RAHUL SADASHIV
PATIL
(SHM1004198802)

ANANT CHOURASIA

VISHAL PAWAR
(SHM2708199101)

SHUBHAM AVINASH
PATIL
(SHM0803199501)

SYED UMAR
HUSAIN
(SHM3008197602)

NISHANT SINGH
MAHESH SINGH
GAUR
(SHM0609200002)

Series
State 1 2 3 4

MAH 89 88 97 86

MAH 95 95 91 88

M.P. 92 91 82 82

MAH 94 88 80 90

MAH 86 84 88 86

M.P. 59 87 85 91

GUJ 94 93 90 95

92

84

90

88

88

94

18

89

87

94

84

87

96

Penalty

Total

541-0x

540-0x

531-0x

524-0x

519-0x

512-0x

390-0x

Rank Rem

54 C
55 C
56 C
57 C
58 C
59 C
60 C

Total Competitors : 60 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 60 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS

AHMADABAD,GUJARAT
14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-02) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN (SERVICES ONLY) INDIVIDUAL

Comp
SrNo No.
1 635
2 572
3 634
4 633
5 579
6 577
7 575
8 493
9 495
10 660

Shooter Name

BABU SINGH
PANWAR
(SHM2006199605)

GANGA SINGH
(SHM1711199303)

PARITOSH
MOZUMDAR
(SHM0704199102)

RAJAN TOMAR
(SHM1010199901)

MANJEET SINGH
(SHM1503199704)

ATUL KUMAR
(SHM2209199603)

SAURABH SINGH
(SHM1402199701)

NISHAN BUDHA
(SHM2811199908)

VIKAS TANWAR
(SHM1007200002)

HARJINDER SINGH
(SHM2303199003)

State

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

99

98

96

98

98

99

95

97

96

94

98

99

98

97

97

96

97

96

94

93

Series
3 4
98 97
98 96
100 99
97 98
96 98
97 96
95 97
96 96
95 98
93 91

99

96

96

100

99

97

100

95

95

99

99

100

98

97

97

99

99

96

97

95

Penalty

Total

590-0x

587-0x

587-0x

587-0x

585-0x

584-0x

583-0x

576-0x

575-0x

565-0x

Rank Rem

| C
Il C
1] C
v C
\ C
\ C
Vi C
Vil C
9 C
10 C

Total Competitors : 10 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 10 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did

Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS
AHMADABAD,GUJARAT

14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-03) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

123

13

33

223

467

361

511

225

344

59

512

350

Shooter Name

MANTASHA AQIL
(SHF3005200301)

PRACHI
SHASHIKANT
GAIKWAD
(SHF1101200802)

POOJA JOSHI

PALLAVI MANILAL
SUTHAR
(SHF1009199902)

KUMUDINI
SANDESH TANPURE
(SHF2109200602)

AARTI ASHOK
MIROKHE
(SHF2410199401)

KHUSHI BHARAT
CHUDASAMA
(SHF0709200305)

SHARANYA LAKHAN
(SHF2809200501)

PRANJALI VINAYAK
VIBHUTE
(SHF0904200402)

NIKITA BHANUDAS
PUNEKAR
(SHF0405200002)

AADHYA
HIMANSHU
AGRAWAL
(SHF2112200401)

RIDDHI NITIN
KOTHAVALE

DISHA SUNIL
WAINGADE

KUMARI
DEEPIKASINGH
(SHF2201199102)

Series
State 1 2 3 4

M.P. 94 96 98 95

MAH 96 97 95 97

M.P. 94 93 97 98

GUJ 89 93 99 98

MAH 97 98 94 95

MAH 96 95 93 99

GUJ 90 92 98 97

M.P. 88 95 96 92

MAH 96 94 93 93

MAH 93 94 95 91

GU) 95 92 97 92

MAH 95 88 90 92

MAH 91 94 92 93

GUJ 94 92 88 91

99

96

97

97

92

95

97

95

92

94

93

94

90

92

98

97

96

96

95

91

94

96

94

93

91

96

94

96

Penalty

Total

580-0x

578-0x

575-0x

572-0x

571-0x

569-0x

568-0x

562-0x

562-0x

560-0x

560-0x

555-0x

554-0x

553-0x

1] C

\ C

Vi C

Vil C

10 C

11 C

12 C

13 C

14 C
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS

AHMADABAD,GUJARAT
14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-03) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

179

291

226

420

453

Shooter Name

HIMANSHI VERMA
(SHF2209199201)

SHRUSHTI
RAVIKANT JARAD
(SHF0302200401)

BHOOMI 10

AISHWARYA
RAMESH KATE
(SHF0409199903)

RUTUJA SACHIN
ATHANE

VAISHALI SHIVA]JI
THORAT
(SHF1508198301)

State

M.P.

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

1

95

93

92

90

91

54

97

92

92

90

92

91

86

92

92

93

93

88

Series

4

92

93

90

95

88

93

90

91

93

89

91

95

91

89

89

89

88

92

Penalty

Total

551-0x

550-0x

548-0x

546-0x

543-0x

513-0x

Rank Rem

15 C
16 C
17 C
18 C
19 C
20 C

Total Competitors : 20 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 20 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did

Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS

AHMADABAD,GUJARAT
14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-04) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL

448

174

204

58

79

75

320

507

14

175

419

Shooter Name

AMIT SINGROLE
(SHM0704200207)

RANVEERSINH
RAN]JITSINH
CHAVAN
(SHM3010200007)

VEDANT NITIN
WAGHMARE
(SHM0101200703)

PRUTHVI
NILESHBHAI
DALSANIYA
(SHM2809200003)

ANOOP ARUN
GUNJAL

SATYAM CHAUHAN
(SHM2606200102)

YAQOOB SIDDIQUI
(SHM1204200101)

RADHESH
SHAILESH
PARDESHI
(SHM0105200701)

RAJWARDHAN
RAKESH
HAGAWANE
(SHM0710200401)

SAHIB UR REHMAN

HISAN UR REHMAN
(SHM2112200203)

DARSHAN ANANTA
GOSAVI
(SHM0201200603)

ARYAVEER
SANGRAMSINH
CHAVAN
(SHM0208200603)

State

M.P.

MAH

MAH

GU)

MAH

M.P.

M.P.

MAH

MAH

M.P.

M.P.

MAH

MAH

1

100

98

94

97

97

96

93

95

97

97

95

91

92

97

96

98

97

96

96

95

93

95

91

93

92

94

99

98

95

97

96

97

97

98

97

93

97

94

93

Series

4

100

97

99

96

95

94

96

95

96

95

94

95

96

99

98

96

94

96

93

95

96

91

95

94

96

94

99

97

98

96

96

98

97

95

94

97

95

99

96

Penalty

Total

594-0x

584-0x

580-0x

577-0x

576-0x

574-0x

573-0x

572-0x

570-0x

568-0x

568-0x

567-0x

565-0x

1] C

Vi C

Vil C

Vil C

10 C

11 C

12 C

13 C
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS
AHMADABAD,GUJARAT

14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-04) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL

Series
Comp
SrNo No Shooter Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Rank Rem
14 110 DHRUV LIKHAR M.P. 93 96 95 96 93 92 - 565-0x 14 C
(SHM1404200101)
15 308 JAYESH DEEPAK MAH 97 97 95 94 90 92 - 565-0x 15 C
MOGAL
(SHM2910200310)
16 42 SYED NADIR M.P. 93 92 94 96 91 98 - 564-0x 16 C
HUSSAIN
(SHM0306200309)
17 41 ADNAN RAUF M.P. 95 93 89 96 94 96 - 563-0x 17 C
18 612 HARSHAVARDHAN  MAH 93 89 92 94 95 97 - 560-0x 18 C
AJIT THORAT
(SHM0106200601)
19 104 APOORYV SINGH M.P. 90 94 95 93 95 93 - 560-0x 19 C
SOLANKI
(SHM2811200102)
20 181 SHREENATH MAH 93 93 96 91 93 93 - 559-0x 20 C
MAHESH
YEERABATTINI
(SHM0605200502)
21 216 SYED MEHFUZ M.P. 92 93 92 95 93 93 - 558-0x 21 C
HUSSAIN
22 489 DEERGH CHAUHAN M.P. 87 92 95 91 94 97 - 556-0x 22 C
(SHM1903200701)
23 80 SYED ATIF ALI M.P. 93 96 84 96 95 91 - 555-0x 23 C
(SHM2402200104)
24 455 FAWAZ KHAN M.P. 89 91 94 95 90 90 - 549-0x 24 C
(SHM1712200301)
25 417 AMAN ADAM MAH 92 85 87 95 93 96 - 548-0x 25 C
SHIKALGAR
26 201 GOHEL KISHOR GUJ 89 88 90 92 95 94 - 548-0x 26 C
BHAGVAN]JIBHAI
(SHM2206200103)
27 545 JYOTIRADITYA M.P. 89 86 88 93 94 93 - 543-0x 27 C
GOLANDE
(SHM2005200304)
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS

AHMADABAD,GUJARAT

/5 14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021
&

(Z-04) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL

SrNo No. Shooter Name

28 314 ROLAND MOSES
BRAGANZA
(SHM0211200106)

29 684 SYED AYAAN UDDIN
(SHM2205200701)

30 293 DHRUV
JAGDISHCHANDRA
KINALEKAR
(SHM2303200605)

31 621 NISHANT SINGH
MAHESH SINGH
GAUR
(SHM0609200002)

Series
State 1 2 3 4

MAH 88 92 92 89

M.P. 83 88 92 88

MAH 89 89 89 89

GUJ 94 93 90 95

88

91

87

18

93

95

93

Penalty

Total

542-0x

537-0x

536-0x

390-0x

Rank Rem

28 C
29 C
30 C
31 C

Total Competitors : 31 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 31 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS

AHMADABAD,GUJARAT
14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-06) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

SrNo

10

11

12

13

14

123

467

361

511

225

344

59

512

179

291

420

262

Shooter Name

MANTASHA AQIL
(SHF3005200301)

PRACHI
SHASHIKANT
GAIKWAD
(SHF1101200802)

KUMUDINI
SANDESH TANPURE
(SHF2109200602)

KHUSHI BHARAT
CHUDASAMA
(SHF0709200305)

SHARANYA LAKHAN
(SHF2809200501)

PRANJALI VINAYAK
VIBHUTE
(SHF0904200402)

NIKITA BHANUDAS
PUNEKAR
(SHF0405200002)

AADHYA
HIMANSHU
AGRAWAL
(SHF2112200401)

RIDDHI NITIN
KOTHAVALE

DISHA SUNIL
WAINGADE

SHRUSHTI
RAVIKANT JARAD
(SHF0302200401)

BHOOMI 10

RUTUJA SACHIN
ATHANE

MANSI
SANTOSHKUMAR
DUBEY
(SHF0310200201)

State

M.P.

MAH

MAH

GU)

M.P.

MAH

MAH

GUJ

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

GU)

1

94

96

97

90

88

96

93

95

95

91

93

92

91

82

96

97

98

92

95

94

94

92

88

94

92

92

92

89

98

95

94

98

96

93

95

97

90

92

92

92

93

91

Series

4

95

97

95

97

92

93

91

92

92

93

93

90

88

90

99

96

92

97

95

92

94

93

94

90

91

93

91

90

98

97

95

94

96

94

93

91

96

94

89

89

88

91

Penalty

Total

580-0x

578-0x

571-0x

568-0x

562-0x

562-0x

560-0x

560-0x

555-0x

554-0x

550-0x

548-0x

543-0x

533-0x

1] C

\ C

Vil C

VI C

10 C

11 C

12 C

13 C

14 C
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AHMADABAD,GUJARAT
14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

7/ O
e psoen®

8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-06) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

16

551

Series

Shooter Name State 1 2 3 4

KHUSHBU
CHANDRKANTBHAI
PARMA

(SHF2510200101)

GUJ 87 92 88 92

ARYA RAJENDRA

MAH 84 89 83 82
KADAM

Penalty Total Rank Rem

85 89 533-0x 15 C

79 83 500-0x 16 C

Total Competitors : 16 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 16 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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SrNo

10

11

12

13
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS

AHMADABAD,GUJARAT
14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-11) SMALL BORE FREE/SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS

26

471

658

220

71

233

560

401

666

184

18

692

Shooter Name

ABHINAV SINGH
(SHM2212199601)

MOHAMMAD FARAZ
TAHIR
(SHM3105198202)

VIKAS VIKRAM
SINGH
(SHM2206199502)

CLARIE PHILLIP
MISQUITTA
(SHM0609198401)

PRASAD DEVISING
RATHOD
(SHM2007199902)

IBAD SHAH
(SHM1001199502)

MITTALBAHEN
MANILAL GOHIL
(SHF2510198901)

DHANWANT SINGH
(SHM3011199506)

VIRAJ ASHOK
BALWADKAR
(SHM0505199205)

VISHANT
ASHOKRAO
THORAT
(SHM1705198101)

PARAVIN
MAHEBOOB
PATHAN
(SHF2001198901)

HIRAL
MAHESHBHAI
SOLANKI
(SHF0312199301)

SHIVTE] INDRANIL
KHARADE
(SHM0209199201)

State

BSF

M.P.

GUJ

MAH

MAH

M.P.

GU)

M.P.

MAH

MAH

MAH

GU)

MAH

1

97

94

100

94

96

92

95

92

88

97

89

94

90

99

96

98

96

100

93

96

96

96

93

89

92

98

98

99

89

98

95

95

89

93

91

92

95

96

95

Series

4

98

98

97

97

95

92

95

94

97

91

92

90

88

100

98

95

95

94

97

93

94

94

89

93

91

90

99

97

99

97

93

97

97

95

94

95

95

90

91

Penalty

Total

591-0x

582-0x

578-0x

577-0x

573-0x

566-0x

565-0x

564-0x

560-0x

557-0x

553-0x

553-0x

552-0x

1 C

\ C

Vi C

Vil C

10 C

11 C

12 C

13 C
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE) EVENTS
AHMADABAD,GUJARAT
/5 14-08-2021 - 19-08-2021
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

(Z-11) SMALL BORE FREE/SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS

Series
Comp
SrNo No. Shooter Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Rank Rem
14 294 ADITYA HINDURAO  MAH 92 91 92 86 92 87 - 540-0x 14 C
MOHITE
(SHM1208198201)
15 690 BAZ GUJ 95 91 85 84 87 74 - 516-0x 15 C
KRUSHNAKUMAR.
R.
(SHM3110197501)

Total Competitors : 15 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 15 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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